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Pirkkalan esi-viikkikset

Table of points
NoName Osa 1Osa 2Osa 3Total

Avoin
1 Mikko Putaja 100 80 180
2 Mikko Juola 60 40 55 155
3 Mika Jokiniemi 100 50 150
4 Markku Saine 0 100 100
5 Mikko Kivioja 55 35 90
5 Kristian Kujansuu 0 50 40 90
7 Tomi Jokela 50 35 85
8 Oskari Tarvainen 80 80
8 Markus Mäntylä 80 80
10 Seppo Järvinen 60 60
10 jukka tarvainen 60 60
12 Marko Ylitalo 55 55
13 Kalle Lunkka 45 45
13 Juho Soini 45 45
13 Toni Lantunen 45 45
13 Tuomas Malinen 30 15 45
17 Jaakko J 40 40
18 Ville Viitanen 35 35
19 Pauli Jarvansalo 30 30
19 Ossi Harinen 30 30
21 Rauno Myllynen 25 25
21 ville ahlberg 25 25
21 Toni perkiö 25 0 0 25
24 Kimmo Nöjd 20 20
24 Riku Luukka 0 20 20
24 Jarno Kuusisto 20 20
27 Tomi Marttila 15 15
27 Teemu Korolainen 15 15
29 Peter seeck 10 10
29 Jussi Huusela 10 10
29 Pekka Westerling 10 10
32 Simo Leino 5 5
32 Robert von Koch 5 5
32 Marko Saarikalle 5 5
35 Sami Venäläinen 0 0
35 Ilmo Määttä 0 0
35 Kimmo Hakala 0 0 0
35 Ossi Syrjämäki 0 0
35 Teemu Vankka 0 0
35 Terho Venetkorpi 0 0
35 Matti Merikallio 0 0
35 Hannu Kukkonen 0 0
35 Henri Virinsalo 0 0
35 Toni Lehto 0 0
35 Jyrimatti Ekholm 0 0
35 Reini Valtanen 0 0
35 Tuomas Westerling 0 0
35 Tuomas Ylihärsilä 0 0
35 Vilho Saarela 0 0
35 Kai Hokkanen 0 0
35 Niko Suoniemi 0 0
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NoName Osa 1Osa 2Osa 3Total
Avoin

Naiset
1 Heidi Helin-Harinen 100 100
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Osa 1 Osa 2 Osa 3 Sum

 Avoin    

1 Mikko Juola 55 73 72 200

2 Kristian Kujansuu 73 72 75 220

3 Toni perkiö 63 83 80 226

4 Mikko Putaja 52 68 120

5 Mika Jokiniemi 68 73 141

6 Tomi Jokela 57 73 130

7 Mikko Kivioja 71 75 146

8 Markku Saine 80 68 148

9 Tuomas Malinen 63 75 138

10 Riku Luukka 79 78 157

11 Kimmo Hakala 77 95 172

12 Oskari Tarvainen 52 52

13 Markus Mäntylä 68 68

14 Seppo Järvinen 69 69

15 jukka tarvainen 70 70

16 Marko Ylitalo 57 57

17 Juho Soini 72 72

18 Kalle Lunkka 58 58

19 Jaakko J 60 60

20 Toni Lantunen 74 74

20 Pauli Jarvansalo 74 74

20 ville ahlberg 74 74

23 Ville Viitanen 60 60

24 Pekka Westerling 75 75

24 Kimmo Nöjd 75 75

26 Tuomas Westerling 76 76

26 Robert von Koch 76 76

26 Ilmo Määttä 76 76

29 Tuomas Ylihärsilä 77 77

29 Ossi Harinen 77 77

29 Toni Lehto 77 77

32 Teemu Korolainen 64 64

32 Jussi Huusela 64 64
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Osa 1 Osa 2 Osa 3 Sum

32 Jarno Kuusisto 64 64

35 Rauno Myllynen 78 78

36 Marko Saarikalle 65 65

37 Tomi Marttila 79 79

37 Peter seeck 79 79

39 Simo Leino 80 80

40 Terho Venetkorpi 82 82

40 Sami Venäläinen 82 82

40 Niko Suoniemi 82 82

43 Matti Merikallio 83 83

44 Kai Hokkanen 84 84

45 Henri Virinsalo 70 70

46 Teemu Vankka 71 71

47 Jyrimatti Ekholm 89 89

48 Hannu Kukkonen 75 75

49 Vilho Saarela 92 92

50 Reini Valtanen 94 94

51 Ossi Syrjämäki 96 96

 Naiset    

1 Heidi Helin-Harinen 86 86
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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